Lewiston-Altura Boys' Basketball Varsity Schedulel

Day

Thursday, Nov 30
Tuesday, Dec 5
Thursday, Dec 7
Tuesday, Dec 12
Friday, Dec 15
Tuesday, Dec 19
Thursday, Dec 21
Thursday, Dec 28
Saturday, Dec 30
Friday, Jan 5
Thursday, Jan 11
Monday, Jan 15
Thursday, Jan 18
Saturday, Jan 20
Tuesday, Jan 23
Thursday, Jan 25
Tuesday, Jan 30
Friday, Feb 2
Saturday, Feb 3
Tuesday, Feb 6
Thursday, Feb 8
Monday, Feb 12
Tuesday, Feb 13
Friday, Feb 16
Tuesday, Feb 20
Friday, Feb 23

Time
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
11:30AM
4:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
12:00PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
6:15PM
12:45PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
6:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

Opponent

at Lake City

vs. Dover-Eyota

at Triton

at Plainview-Elgin-Millville

vs. Wabasha-Kellogg

vs. Rochester STEM Academy

at La Crescent-Hokah

vs. Durand-Arkansaw (at Winona State University)
vs. Byron (at Winona State University)
at Cotter

at Fillmore Central

vs. Rushford-Peterson

at Caledonia

vs. Pine Island (at Mayo Civic Center)
vs. Zumbrota-Mazeppa

vs. Chatfield

vs. Cotter (NC)

vs. Saint Charles

vs. United South Central (at Kasson-Mantorville)
vs. La Crescent-Hokah (NC)

at Dover-Eyota

vs. Cannon Falls

vs. Plainview-Elgin-Millville

at Wabasha-Kellogg

at Chatfield

at Saint Charles

LEWISTON-ALTURA

BASHETBALL



