## **Lewiston-Altura Boys' Basketball Varsity Schedule**

Day	Time	Opponent
Thursday, Nov 30	7:15PM	at Lake City
Tuesday, Dec 5	7:15PM	vs. Dover-Eyota
Thursday, Dec 7	7:15PM	at Triton
Tuesday, Dec 12	7:15PM	at Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Friday, Dec 15	7:30PM	vs. Wabasha-Kellogg
Tuesday, Dec 19	7:15PM	vs. Rochester STEM Academy
Thursday, Dec 21	7:15PM	at La Crescent-Hokah
Thursday, Dec 28	11:30AM	vs. Durand-Arkansaw (at Winona State University)
Saturday, Dec 30	4:30PM	vs. Byron (at Winona State University)
Friday, Jan 5	7:15PM	at Cotter
Thursday, Jan 11	7:15PM	at Fillmore Central
Monday, Jan 15	7:15PM	vs. Rushford-Peterson
Thursday, Jan 18	7:15PM	at Caledonia
Saturday, Jan 20	12:00PM	vs. Pine Island (at Mayo Civic Center)
Tuesday, Jan 23	7:15PM	vs. Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Thursday, Jan 25	7:15PM	vs. Chatfield
Tuesday, Jan 30	7:15PM	vs. Cotter (NC)
Friday, Feb 2	6:15PM	vs. Saint Charles
Saturday, Feb 3	12:45PM	vs. United South Central (at Kasson-Mantorville)
Tuesday, Feb 6	7:15PM	vs. La Crescent-Hokah (NC)
Thursday, Feb 8	7:15PM	at Dover-Eyota
Monday, Feb 12	7:15PM	vs. Cannon Falls
Tuesday, Feb 13	7:15PM	vs. Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Friday, Feb 16	6:15PM	at Wabasha-Kellogg
Tuesday, Feb 20	7:15PM	at Chatfield
Friday, Feb 23	7:15PM	at Saint Charles

